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LEXIN

5 year
warranty

Features:

° °

Lumen Output

Replaces

Intertek

US

CV

C



LEXIN

DH

Blank

YK

SF

LEX-250

LEX-450

LEX-500

DM

Blank

SHRD

Blank

120V

480V

ORDERING GUIDE Example: LEX-250-150W-5000K-YK-DH-SHRD-120V

Cranes
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Lexin:

25.7”

11.67”

2.272”

11.02”

12.28”

4.15”

2.89”

2.4”
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The Backup Ba�ery:
Input voltage is 240-480v AC

90 minute emergency backup ba�er
Damp loca�on only
1 Year warranty

SKU: LEX-ACC-BATTERY-480V


